
Track:
Class: Heat:
Date/Time: Laps: 19 laps

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
35 36

0

0

DKM Round 1 Mülsen
DKM - KZ2 Final
21.04.2024 17:20

18

17

Edition 1

0

00 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

33 34

29 30

15

0

0 0
31 32

16

0 00

0

0

0

0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
27 28

140

12

0 0
25 26

13

0 00

0

0

0

00 0

Jelte 0
Bouma 0

Tobias Nico
Nath Franke

23 24

62 0
21 22

11

0 0

Mach1/TM/VEG
A

0

89 17
19 20

10KR/t.b.a./Vega

0

0

CRG/TM/Vega

Nico Maddox
Lemberg Wirtz

Jens David
Treur Liwinski

André Jannik
Matisic Julius Bernhart

15 16

8

60 41

CRG/TM/Vega

Kali 
Kart/TM/VEGA

9 197Birel 
Art/TM/Vega

17 18

9

11 15

BirelArt/TM/Veg
a

KR/IAME/Vega

KR/IAME/VegaMatisic Julius-Bernhart

Gianni Daniel
Andrisani Stell

David Lukas
Trefilov Schächer

12

6KR/TM/Vega

Maranello/TM 
/Vega

46

5 12
9 10

5

9 19
13 14

7

61
11

Art/TM/Vega KR/IAME/Vega

Lenzokart/TM/V
EGA

KR/TM/Vega

Lukas Jorrit
Scherbinskas Pex

Robert Danilo
Kindervater Albanese

Stan Guust
P S k

18

10 69
7 8

4

14

Republic/TM/Ve

Birel 
Art/TM/Vega

Energy/TM/Veg
a

1 162

5 6

3

KR/TM/VEGA

KR/IAME/Vega

CRG/TM/VPex Specken

Markus Christiaan
Kajak de Kleijn

Row
printed

2
21.04.2024 13:57

1
Pole Position

6 13Maranello/TM/V
ega

ga

3 4
1 162

1

CRG/TM/Vega

CRG/TM/Vega


